
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 80-84 A MASCULCST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:01.91

1 020909280 COLL SANZ DANIEL 1993

2 020900054 GARCIA LOPEZ  FRANCISCO JAVIER 1993

3 020484010 ALDAMA LORITE ALEJANDRO 1987

4 020908380 FLORES BUILS ALFREDO 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:05.28

1 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

2 053280421 SENDRA FERNANDEZ LUIS 1993

3 053353709 PIQUERAS MATEO ALEJANDRO 1993

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

3 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:06.99

1 020043508 FERRER GOMAR MARC JOAN 1989

2 074370123 BOIX AMORÓS DANIEL 1989

3 023277911 CARRIÓN GARCÍA JUAN FRANCISCO 1991

4 004622889 CUENCA MORALES PABLO 1990

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:07.26

1 031713468 SANCHEZ TORRES SERGIO 1985

2 044966666 GARCIA HINIESTA JORGE 1992

3 080083851 NUÑEZ VIERA ALEJANDRO 1985

4 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

5 C.N. VILANOVA E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA2:09.23

1 047639515 COLORADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1992

2 099075213 LLAMBRICH PONS DIDAC 1992

3 052421008 HERRERA MARTINEZ F.J. 1982

4 047836514 NAGERA PEREZ ALEJANDRO 1990

6 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:13.11

1 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

2 026816069 PEREZ GUTIERREZ GUILLERMO 1992

3 044215097 GARCIA-IZQUIERDO GRANELL PABLO 1979

4 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

7 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA2:14.90

1 047150342 TORRENTE LLAMAS VICTOR 1988

2 099077258 DOMECH MARTINEZ JAUME 1989

3 047737445 GOMEZ MUDARRA FRANCISCO ALONSO 1988

4 047177211 MARCOS RAMOS EDGAR 1989

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 80-84 A MASCULCST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE1:46.03

1 020909280 COLL SANZ DANIEL 1993

2 020908380 FLORES BUILS ALFREDO 1993

3 020900054 GARCIA LOPEZ  FRANCISCO JAVIER 1993

4 020484010 ALDAMA LORITE ALEJANDRO 1987
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RANKING
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TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 29/06/2013 MALAGA1:49.58

1 053353709 PIQUERAS MATEO ALEJANDRO 1993

2 053768171 JIMENEZ INFANTES AARON 1991

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

3 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE1:49.89

1 074370123 BOIX AMORÓS DANIEL 1989

2 003286299 FERRINI FRANCESCO 1989

3 004622889 CUENCA MORALES PABLO 1990

4 023277911 CARRIÓN GARCÍA JUAN FRANCISCO 1991

4 C.N. VILANOVA E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA1:50.78

1 047639515 COLORADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1992

2 099075213 LLAMBRICH PONS DIDAC 1992

3 046405187 BELLIDO ANDRES CARLOS 1989

4 052421008 HERRERA MARTINEZ F.J. 1982

5 CAMBRILS C.N. E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA1:51.34

1 39906425E GARCIA SANCHEZ JONATAN 1989

2 P00858006 SERRANO ARAVENA VICTOR 1992

3 039924591 MUÑOZ POLO JUAN JOSE 1991

4 048000133 MURAS GARCIA DAVID 1991

6 C.N. JEREZ M 23/06/2013 DON BENITO1:51.73

1 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984

2 008864995 VACA POZO  DANIEL 1985

3 044966666 GARCIA HINIESTA JORGE 1992

4 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

7 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 16/03/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:52.28

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 20/07/2013 M-86_MADRID1:52.40

1 053450667 DE LA ZARZA MERCHAN JORGE 1989

2 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

3 005304571 SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ RICARDO 1988

4 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

9 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA E 18/05/2013 BARCELONA1:55.62

1 039922568 ALISEDA PUJALS ADAN 1990

2 078095418 LLUIS SALVADÓ JOAN 1993

3 040594967 PUJULA BECH PAU 1984

4 043455507 PASCUAL PEÑA JAVIER 1986

10 CLUB NATACION DON BENITO A M 23/06/2013 DON BENITO2:00.75

1 052967158 MENESES FERNANDEZ MANUEL 1983

2 079309726 FUENTES GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 1985

3 034769613 SANCHEZ MORILLO ANTONIO 1982

4 053265109 MORENO RAMOS SERGIO 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

11 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:02.46

1 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

2 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

3 048952384 MARTIN BUENO DIEGO 1989

4 048941519 RODRÍGUEZ RUIZ FELIPE 1989

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:31.88

1 026747192 PASCUAL BENLLIURE ANA 1985

2 044886067 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL 1988

3 029207376 GUARCH PÉREZ CLARA MAR 1991

4 053255898 MARTÍN PÉREZ MARÍA 1992

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:46.57

1 046957403 DONCEL LUQUE SARA 1990

2 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 044968951 RUIZ MORENO IRENE 1989

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:10.80

1 029207376 GUARCH PÉREZ CLARA MAR 1991

2 044526898 PIQUER EDO NEREA 1988

3 044886067 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL 1988

4 053255898 MARTÍN PÉREZ MARÍA 1992

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:15.11

1 053424617 SANZ ROMERO INMACULADA 1985

2 053450662 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ VERONICA 1991

3 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

4 053449114 ESTEBAN BURGOS SARA 1989

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 29/06/2013 MALAGA2:23.06

1 044968951 RUIZ MORENO IRENE 1989

2 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

3 046957403 DONCEL LUQUE SARA 1990

4 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 16/03/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:32.34

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:15.85

1 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

2 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

3 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

4 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 09/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:18.62

1 491380082 MARTIN ARCOS DARIO 1992

2 053450662 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ VERONICA 1991

3 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

4 053449114 ESTEBAN BURGOS SARA 1989

3 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 21/04/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:20.44

1 043530457 CALVO ALAS BEGOÑA 1975

2 035058640 BALLBE PEREZ CRISTINA 1964

3 046790892 CARRICONDO JIMENEZ ANGELES 1985

4 038141514 MARTINEZ  ALBARRILLA M.E. 1976

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:23.98

1 046957403 DONCEL LUQUE SARA 1990

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 044966666 GARCIA HINIESTA JORGE 1992

4 044968951 RUIZ MORENO IRENE 1989

5 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:36.54

1 077814064 LOPEZ MARIN CRISTINA 1990

2 030213428 DABRIO DOMINGUEZ LAURA 1988

3 053671131 GARCIA BERROCAL PABLO 1991

4 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 30/06/2013 MALAGA1:59.88

1 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

2 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

2 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 22/06/2013 GIJON2:00.58

1 053676934 MIGOYA GARCIA SERGIO 1993

2 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ  ALBA 1992

3 053547065 GUARDADO GARCIA TAMARA 1986

4 053555122 JIMENEZ DIEZ DAVID 1989

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 08/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA2:00.78

1 491380082 MARTIN ARCOS DARIO 1992

2 053449114 ESTEBAN BURGOS SARA 1989

3 053450662 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ VERONICA 1991

4 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:01.08

1 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

2 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 031727824 AROSTEGUI RAMIREZ MANUEL 1984
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 PRE-MASTER +CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:02.13

1 020900054 GARCIA LOPEZ  FRANCISCO JAVIER 1993

2 020483476 RENAU MARCO MIREIA 1988

3 020487109 ALCALA GARCIA CRISTINA 1989

4 020908380 FLORES BUILS ALFREDO 1993

6 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:06.05

1 029207376 GUARCH PÉREZ CLARA MAR 1991

2 020043638 PRATS PALOMARES MANOLO 1989

3 053255898 MARTÍN PÉREZ MARÍA 1992

4 044887885 CORDOBA LEDESMA ENRIQUE 1990

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL E 15/06/2013 PARQUE DEL OESTE2:06.37

1 053725554 ESTEBAN CHAMORRO NEUS 1992

2 053663756 PONS ESTELLER JORGE 1992

3 099166980 HEREDIA CORREDERA NATALIA 1993

4 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992

8 C.N. LEON E 22/06/2013 GIJON2:09.75

1 071442229 QUINTANA MARTINEZ DIEGO 1989

2 071449176 ALVAREZ LOZANO SARA 1986

3 071449476 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ANA 1987

4 071461026 LOPEZ ROBLES PABLO 1989

9 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 30/06/2013 MALAGA2:20.55

1 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

2 077814064 LOPEZ MARIN CRISTINA 1990

3 030213428 DABRIO DOMINGUEZ LAURA 1988

4 053671131 GARCIA BERROCAL PABLO 1991

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CLUB NATACIO AQUAMASTER E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA4:31.40

1 047816610 PEREZ MERINO ALEX 1993

2 047883386 LETOSA MIRALPEIX MARIA 1988

3 050215706 LARRIBA MARTINEZ MARCOS 1987

4 047817326 CASTELLSAGUE MILLAN MERITXELL 1989

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 07/06/2013 FUERTEVENTURA4:32.75

1 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

2 491380082 MARTIN ARCOS DARIO 1992

3 053450662 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ VERONICA 1991

4 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

3 C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT E 19/05/2013 BARCELONA5:21.67

1 047185828 GOMEZ FUSTEROS DANIEL 1988

2 047186373 LOZANO GONZALEZ ESTER 1992

3 053310134 GARCIA FERNANDEZ IVAN 1989

4 046796096 CALONGE RECASENS ELISENDA 1989
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